SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

MODEL ART.NO. EAN

STAINLESS KING

STAINLESS KING
BEVERAGE BOTTLE
0,47 1 510010576

4003.999.002 ‘

4003.999.001

STAINLESS KING  4003.999.003
BEVERAGE BOTTLE
1,201 5001057611929747
4003.999.004 ”l | ‘
510010576l1929952
STAINLESS KING  4001.999.001
FOOD JAR 0,47 |
0105761930323
R[] [
510010576l9
2 WA
10576194
4001.999.005 ‘ll | “ |‘ ‘l
510010576l1954534
STAINLESS KING  4001.999.001
FOOD JAR 0,71 |
5107057611930323
4001.999.002 ‘ll ‘l
510010576l1930484
7 MIARMNTH
51007057611949790
]
51007057 6l1954534
STAINLESS KING 4001.999.006
FOOD JAR 1,20 |
allo0245849T4%67

STAINLESS KING
MUG 0,47 |

4002.999.001

010576119

010576

95469

4002.999.002

5

DESCRIPTION

Twist & Pour Lid, black
Twist & Pour Lid, black

Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black
Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black

Twist & Pour Lid, black
Twist & Pour Lid, black

Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black
Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black

Spoon inside Screw Stopper, stainless steel / black
Spoon inside Screw Stopper, stainless steel / black

Serving Cup, stainless steel / black
Serving Cup, stainless steel / black

Loffel, stainless steel
Spoon, stainless steel

Dichtung, transparent
Gasket, transparent

Spoon inside Screw Stopper, stainless steel / black
Spoon inside Screw Stopper, stainless steel / black

Serving Cup, stainless steel / black
Serving Cup, stainless steel / black

Loffel, stainless steel
Spoon, stainless steel

Dichtung, transparent
Gasket, transparent

Multi-Purpose Container, 2 x 0,60 | Set, transparent
Multi-Purpose Container, 2 x 20 oz set, transparent

Trinkverschluss SK Mug 4002
Gaskets, transparent

Dichtung, transparent
Goskefs, transparent

UVP/SRP

(€)

3,95

7,95

3,95

8,95

9,95

7,95

5,95

1,95

9,95

7,95

5,95

1,95

13,95

19,95

1,95
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MODEL ART.NO. EAN DESCRIPTION UVP/SRP

(€)
4002.999.003 H ”H ‘ ‘l” Dichtungen, 3-feilig, transparent 2,95
Gaskets, 3pcs, transparent
4llo024580491481
ULTRALIGHT
ULTRALIGHT 4035.999.001 H ‘l || H |‘ |‘ |H|‘ Dichtungen, 2-teilig, blau 1,95
BOTTLE 0,50 | Gaskets, 2pcs, blue
501010576l1957948
ULTRALIGHT 4035.999.001 | || | |‘ ” Dichtungen, 2-teilig, blau 1,95
BOTTLE 0,75 | Gaskets, 2pcs, blue
51001057611957948
LIGHT & COMPACT
LIGHT & COMPACT 4019.999.001 | || ‘ |H Push & Pour Lid, grey 6,95
BEVERAGE BOTTLE Push & Pour Lid, grey
0,351 51001057611931658
4019.999.003 “” HH ‘ “l” H Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black 4,95
Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black
501010576l931863
4019.999.005 ‘ ‘ |H |‘ |‘"‘ |‘| Dichtungen, 2-teilig, blau 1,95
Gaskets, 2pcs, blue
510 954954

1
LIGHT & COMPACT 4019.999.001
BEVERAGE BOTTLE

0,501 510010576

4019.999.003

9
‘ |H Push & Pour Lid, grey 6,95
Push & Pour Lid, grey

658

Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black 4,95
Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black

51001057611931863
4019.999.005 | |‘ |‘" |‘| Dichtungen, 2-teilig, blau 1,95
Gaskets, 2pcs, blue
51010576l1954954
LIGHT & COMPACT 4019.999.001 | ‘ H |H Push & Pour Lid, grey 6,95
BEVERAGE BOTTLE Push & Pour Lid, grey
0,751 510105761931658
4019.999.004 | || |H Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black 4,95
Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black
501010576l1931917
4019.999.005 “” ‘ |H H‘"‘ |‘| Dichtungen, 2-feilig, blau 1,95
Gaskets, 2pcs, blue
51001057611954954
LIGHT & COMPACT 4019.999.001 ‘ ‘ |H ‘ |H |H Push & Pour Lid, grey 6,95
BEVERAGE BOTTLE Push & Pour Lid, grey
1,001 51001057611931658
4019.999.004 “” HH ‘ Hl‘ |H Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black 4,95
Drinking Cup, stainless steel / black
5101057611931917
4019.999.005 | |‘| |‘ Dichtungen, 2-teilig, blau 1,95
Gaskets, 2pcs, blue
51001057611954954
THERMOCAFE
THERMOCAFE 4067.999.001 ‘ ‘ H ‘ H‘ Dichtung, transparent 1,95
TC BOTTLE 0,35 | Gasket, transparent
51001057611952196
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MODEL

THERMOCAFE
TC BOTTLE 0,50 |

THERMOCAFE
TC BOTTLE 0,75 |

THERMOCAFE
TC BOTTLE 1,00 |

THERMOCAFE
TC BOTTLE

Automatikverschlu

ss 0,75 |

THERMOCAFE
TC DESKTOP CUP
0,351

THERMOCAFE
TC DRINKING
MUG 0,35 |

THERMOCAFE
TC DRINKING
MUG 0,50 |

THERMOCAFE
TC EVERYDAY

BEVERAGE BOTTLE

0,501

THERMOCAFE
TC EVERYDAY

BEVERAGE BOTTLE

0,70 |

THERMOCAFE
TC Everday 1,00 |

ART.NO.

4067.999.002

4067.999.001

4067.999.002

4067.999.001

4067.999.002

4067.999.001

4067.999.002

4069.999.002

4059.999.001

4097.999.001

4097.999.002

4097.999.001

4097.999.002

4058.999.001

4058.999.001

4058.999.002

EAN DESCRIPTION
‘ ‘ ‘ | ‘ |‘ |H ‘ Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
50010576195661 3
Dichtung, transparent
Gasket, transparent
50010576l952196
‘ ‘ ” |” |‘ |H Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
50010576195661 3
Dichtung, transparent
Gasket, transparent
50010576l1952196
“” ” |H |‘ |H | Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
501010576l956613
‘ ” ” | ‘ ‘ ||| | ‘ Dichtung, transparent
Gasket, transparent
501010576l952196
‘ | | Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
50010576l195661 3
Drehverschluss TC Bottle AV
Screw stopper TC Bottle AS
410024581523809

Twist Lid, black
Twist Lid, black
510010576l1940872
‘ ” ”ll H‘ |‘|| ‘ Dichtungen, 2-feilig, transparent
Gasket, transparent
5101057611961518
Push Button Lid, stainless steel / black
Push Button Lid, stainless steel / black
510010576l1961679
‘ ” ”l ‘ ‘ m ‘ Dichtungen, 2-teilig, transparent
Gasket, transparent
5101057611961518
H ‘ ‘ | Push Button Lid, stainless steel / black
Push Button Lid, stainless steel / black
510010576l1961679
Twist & Pour Lid, black
Twist & Pour Lid, black
0105761940667

Twist & Pour Lid, black
Twist & Pour Lid, black

Twist & Pour Lid, black
Twist & Pour Lid, black

0576

931702

5‘

01

UVP/SRP

(€)

8,95

1,95

8,95

1,95

8,95

1,95

8,95

8,95

7,95

3,95

14,95

3,95

14,95

2,95

2,95

3,95
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MODEL

58

THERMOCAFE

TC FOOD JAR 0,50

THERMOCAFE
TC THERMO PRO
MUG 0,40 |

ART.NO.

4077.999.001

4077.999.002

4056.999.001

DESCRIPTION

Dichtung, transparent
Gasket, transparent

Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel
Grip Screw Lid, stainless steel

Flip Lid, black
Flip Lid, black

UVP/SRP
(€)
2,95

13,95

11,95





